LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren IV mannl.

StandNr: 6

Kastner, Gunter #600390052

StartNr: 134

24. Februar 2024 14:11
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

(©

309.6

(297)

101.6 103.2 104.8
273 0 0 0 0 00O OO

22

396 (6.), 371 (5.), 322 (8.)

19.2 (23.), 42.4 (9.), 50.0 (27.)

0.14 mm rechts, 0.63 mm hoch
1.21, horizontal: 1.40, vertikal: 0.99

Serie 1:
10.3*
9.4~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.7*
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3*
101~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 10.6 *
10.3* 9.7 X
42.4(9.), 76.1 (3.), 80.9 (2.)

1.09 mm links, 1.05 mm hoch
1.29, horizontal: 1.45, vertikal: 1.11

10.6* 10.2*
10.1 # 10.1~>
60.0 (11.), 78.1 (19.), 100.8 (12.)

0.86 mm rechts, 0.90 mm hoch
0.83, horizontal: 0.81, vertikal: 0.84

10.2* 10.9*
10.8* 10.5*

19.2 (23.), 50.0 (27.), 80.0 (25.)
0.68 mm rechts, 0.05 mm tief
0.83, horizontal: 0.98, vertikal: 0.64

10.3*
10.8*

10.1~
10.6*

104~
10.5*

9.5+
10.1 7

10.2*
104~

10.6*
10.5*




